

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: SA No.108 of 2013

COURT PROCEEDINGS

Item. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.07.2021	MVRJ Court Made the following order: Sri N.Siva Reddy, learned counsel for the appellants, represents that an application is filed to bring the legal representatives of the deceased-respondent Nos.2 and 4 on record and it is not listed today. Registry is directed to verify and list the L.R. application next week. MVRJ VASU	