

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **SECOND APPEAL No.108 of 2013**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	19.7.2021	<u>MVR,J</u> <u>I.A. Nos.1 and 4 of 2021</u> Sri K.Subrahmanya, learned counsel for the respondents requests time to file counters. List on 03.8.2021. <u>MVR,J</u> vasu	