

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: S.A.No.108 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	03.08.2021	<u>MVR,J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1 and 4 of 2021</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondents, list after ten days. Pab <u>MVR,J</u>	<u>Tr. to I-O</u> <u>folder</u> <u>before</u> <u>corrections</u> <u>if any.</u> <u>Pl.verify.</u>

--	--	--	--