

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: **S.A.No.108 of 2013**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.07.2023	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant submitted that L.R.petition is resubmitted by complying the query raised by the Registry, which is not made available in the record. Registry is directed to verify and place it on record. Post on 24.07.2023. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> KK	