

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: S.A.No.108 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.07.2023	<u>Dr. KMR,J</u> Mr. N.Siva Reddy, learned counsel for the Appellant(s), submits that the bundle was misplaced and sought time to reconstruct the same. His request is considered. Post on 18.08.2023. <u>Dr. KMR,J</u> BMS/HS	

