

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Second Appeal No.108 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
15.	06.09.2023	<u>TMR, J</u> Learned counsel for both sides are present. At request of appellants counsel, list after two (02) weeks. KLNS <u>TMR, J</u>	

