

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: Second Appeal No.108 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	20.09.2023	<u>TMR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellants is present. No representation on behalf of respondents. At request of learned counsel for the appellants, list after one (01) week. <u>TMR,J</u> KNN	