

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Second Appeal No.108 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
17.	27.09.2023	<u>TMR, J</u> Learned counsel for appellants is present and requests time and undertakes that he informs to other side. At request of appellants, list after two (02) weeks. _____ TMR, J KLNS	

