

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**S.A.No. 108 of 2013****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27	14.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> Place the matter before the Court having roster. _____ AHHS, J KS	